
Exquisite locally sourced cuisine and fine wine in
multiple dining venues

Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary 
cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks

A variety of excursions, including guided hikes, bike 
tours, and visits to local Christmas Markets

Elegant holiday feast with all the trimmings, nostalgic 
Christmas traditions and seasonal delights on board

The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise Managers 
throughout your journey

Cruise through Europe during the most 
festive time of year and experience its magical 
Christmas Markets. Browse colorful stalls 
filled with whimsical handicrafts and delight in 
cities illuminated by twinkling lights. From the 
legendary Danube River to the fairytale Rhine 
and even along the Rhône River in Provence, 
we offer unparalleled experiences on board 
the most elegantly decorated ships on the 
rivers. We also offer New Year’s cruises that 
include a special gala dinner, dancing and 
countdown event!

Best of all, when you reserve a stateroom on 
select 2025 Holiday Cruises through Decem-
ber 31, 2024, you will save $2,000 per state-
room, plus receive a complimentary state-
room upgrade as well as a $100 per stateroom 
onboard credit! 

What’s Included?

Holiday Cruises

Limited-Time Savings

Contact your preferred travel advisor  
to reserve your 2025 Holiday Cruise today!

Available on select 2025 Holiday Cruises

F O R  A  L I M I T E D  T I M E

Holiday Triple Savings

Enjoy festive sun-deck views



Save $2,000 per stateroom
+ complimentary stateroom upgrade
+ $100 onboard credit per stateroom 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, inclusive of port charges and based on double occupancy. Holiday Triple Savings is applicable to cruise only; valid 
on select 2025 Europe sailings for new FIT and Group reservations only made between October 1 - December 31, 2024; and is based on double occupancy. Onboard Credit of $100 per 
stateroom for 7-night cruises and $200 per stateroom for 14-night cruises is based on double occupancy in USD and can be applied towards all onboard purchases; Solo occupants receive 
half of the stated Onboard Credit. Complimentary Stateroom Upgrades applies to 1 category upgrade, must be like-for-like category, based on availability; not applicable to Suites, AA+, 
A+ categories. Offer varies for solo occupants; ask for details. Offers are combinable with AmaWaterways’ Loyalty Benefits, Future Cruise Benefit Program and AmaWaterways’ AirPlus. 
Offer is limited to availability, capacity controlled and subject to change/termination without notice. Optional land packages, airfares, transfers, and gratuities are additional. AmaWaterways 
reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions at any time. Other restrictions apply; visit AmaWaterways.com/terms-conditions for full terms and conditions. Registration as a seller 
of travel does not constitute approval by the state of California. CST#2065452-20. V24SEP23AH

2 0 2 5  E M B A R K AT I O N  D AT E S

• Wine Cruise          ❄ A Taste of Christmas Markets         ♦ Christmas Markets Cruise           New Year’s Cruise   

Holiday Triple Savings now available on select November 2024 sailings - applicable to all categories! 
Visit AmaWaterways.com/HolidayTripleSavings for more details.

Ask about $899 per person fixed airfare rates with AmaWaterways’ AirPlus! Available on these sailings.

ITINERARY  
NAME

SHIP
NAME

EMBARKATION  
DATES

CRUISE PRICE 
PER PERSON

SPECIAL CRUISE 
PRICE PER PERSON

OPTIONAL
LAND PACKAGES

Best of the Danube
7-nt  Roundtrip Budapest cruise

AmaBella Dec 22❄ $4,139 $3,139 2 nights Budapest

Best of Holland & Belgium 
7-nt cruise roundtrip Amsterdam

AmaStella 
AmaStella
AmaLucia 
AmaStella

Nov 22❄ 
Dec 13♦, 20 
Dec 25 
Dec 27

$3,839
$4,139
$4,039
$4,039

$2,839
$3,139
$3,039
$3,039

2 nights Amsterdam

Magna on the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

AmaMagna
AmaMagna 

Dec 21❄
Dec 28❄

$4,439
$4,239

$3,439
$3,239

2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise

AmaVerde
AmaSonata
AmaMora

Nov 17❄ 
Nov 19❄
Nov 22❄

$3,939
$3,839
$3,839

$2,939
$2,839
$2,839

2 nights Munich  
or 3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

AmaVerde
AmaSonata
AmaMora

Dec 22❄ 
Dec 24❄
Dec 27❄

$4,139
$4,039
$4,039

$3,139
$3,039
$3,039

2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

Legendary Danube 
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise

AmaReina Dec 24❄ $4,039 $3,039 3 nights Prague

Blue Danube Discovery  
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise

AmaReina 
AmaLea

Nov 19❄ 
Nov 22❄

$3,839
$3,839

$2,839
$2,839

2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

Gems of Southeast Europe  
7-nt Budapest - Giurgiu cruise or reverse

AmaBella 
AmaMagna
AmaVerde 
AmaVerde 
AmaBella

Nov 17❄ 
Nov 23❄
Nov 24♦ 
Dec 1♦ 
Dec 15♦

$3,939
$4,239
$3,939
$4,139
$4,139

$2,939
$3,239
$2,939
$3,139
$3,139

2 nights Vienna
2 nights Brașov & 2 nights Bucharest  
or 3 nights Istanbul

Grand Danube Cruise  
14-nt Giurgiu - Vilshofen cruise or reverse

AmaVerde Nov 17❄ $7,179 $6,179 2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Brașov  
or 3 nights Istanbul 
3 nights Prague

Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps  
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaVenita
AmaSerena 
AmaVenita
AmaSerena

Nov 24♦
Dec 15♦ 
Dec 22❄
Dec 29

$3,939
$4,139
$4,139
$4,039

$2,939
$3,139
$3,139
$3,039

2 nights Amsterdam
3 nights Lake Como 

Swiss Alps & Rhine Castles 
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaVenita 
AmaSerena
AmaVenita
AmaSerena 
AmaVenita

Nov 17❄ 
Nov 24♦ 
Dec 15♦  
Dec 22❄
Dec 29

$3,939
$3,939
$4,139
$4,139
$4,039

$2,939
$2,939
$3,139
$3,139
$3,039

3 nights Lake Como

Captivating Rhine 
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

AmaCerto 
AmaViola 
AmaPrima

Nov 19❄ 
Dec 20❄ 
Dec 24

$3,839
$4,139
$4,039

$2,839
$3,139
$3,039

2 nights Amsterdam
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich  

Enchanting Rhine 
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

AmaPrima
AmaLucia 
AmaCerto 
AmaSiena
AmaViola

Nov 19❄
Nov 20❄ 
Dec 24 
Dec 25
Dec 27

$3,839
$3,839
$4,039
$4,039
$4,039

$2,839
$2,839
$3,039
$3,039
$3,039

2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne  

Colors of Provence 
7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse

AmaKristina Nov 27♦; Dec 4♦, 11♦, 18♦, 25 $4,139 $3,139 3 nights Paris
3 nights Barcelona

Iconic Christmas Markets
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise or reverse

AmaSonata 
AmaReina 
AmaMora

Dec 17
Dec 17 
Dec 20

$4,139
$4,139
$4,139

$3,139
$3,139
$3,139

2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

Christmas Markets on the Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise or reverse

AmaSiena
AmaViola
AmaCerto
AmaPrima
AmaSiena

Nov 27 •
Dec 13
Dec 17
Dec 17
Dec 18

$4,039
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139
$4,139

$3,039
$3,139
$3,139
$3,139
$3,139

2 nights Amsterdam
2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich


	100 onboard credit per stateroom: 
	ENTER YOUR CALL TO ACTION HERE: Contact your local Boscov's Travel Advisor
800-755-8020, travelrequest@boscovs.com
boscovstravel.com


