



Holiday Cruises

Cruise through Europe during the most festive time of year and experience its magical Christmas Markets. Browse colorful stalls filled with whimsical handicrafts and delight in cities illuminated by twinkling lights. From the legendary Danube River to the fairytale Rhine and even along the Rhône River in Provence, we offer unparalleled experiences on board the most elegantly decorated ships on the rivers. We also offer New Year's cruises that include a special gala dinner, dancing and countdown event!

Limited-Time Savings

Best of all, when you reserve a stateroom on select 2025 Holiday Cruises through December 31, 2024, you will save \$2,000 per stateroom, plus receive a complimentary stateroom upgrade as well as a \$100 per stateroom onboard credit!







What's Included?



Exquisite locally sourced cuisine and fine wine in multiple dining venues



Daily Sip & Sail cocktail hour with complimentary cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks



A variety of excursions, including guided hikes, bike tours, and visits to local Christmas Markets



Elegant holiday feast with all the trimmings, nostalgic Christmas traditions and seasonal delights on board



The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise Managers throughout your journey

Contact your preferred travel advisor to reserve your 2025 Holiday Cruise today!



Save \$2,000 per stateroom

- + complimentary stateroom upgrade
- + \$100 onboard credit per stateroom

2025 EMBARKATION DATES

ITINERARY NAME	SHIP NAME	EMBARKATION DATES	CRUISE PRICE PER PERSON	SPECIAL CRUISE PRICE PER PERSON	OPTIONAL LAND PACKAGES
Best of the Danube 7-nt Roundtrip Budapest cruise	AmaBella	Dec 22≉	\$4,139	\$3,139	2 nights Budapest
Best of Holland & Belgium 7-nt cruise roundtrip Amsterdam	AmaStella AmaStella AmaLucia AmaStella	Nov 22* Dec 13*, 20 * Dec 25* Dec 27*	\$3,839 \$4,139 \$4,039 \$4,039	\$2,839 \$3,139 \$3,039 \$3,039	2 nights Amsterdam
Magna on the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise or reverse	AmaMagna AmaMagna	Dec 21* Dec 28*★	\$4,439 \$4,239	\$3,439 \$3,239	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Romantic Danube 7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaMora	Nov 17∜ Nov 19∜ Nov 22∜	\$3,939 \$3,839 \$3,839	\$2,939 \$2,839 \$2,839	2 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague
Melodies of the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	AmaVerde AmaSonata AmaMora	Dec 22* Dec 24* Dec 27*★	\$4,139 \$4,039 \$4,039	\$3,139 \$3,039 \$3,039	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Legendary Danube 7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise	AmaReina	Dec 24≉	\$4,039	\$3,039	3 nights Prague
Blue Danube Discovery 7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise	AmaReina AmaLea	Nov 19* Nov 22*	\$3,839 \$3,839	\$2,839 \$2,839	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Gems of Southeast Europe 7-nt Budapest - Giurgiu cruise or reverse	AmaBella AmaMagna AmaVerde AmaVerde AmaBella	Nov 17∜ Nov 23∜ Nov 24∳ Dec 1∳ Dec 15∳	\$3,939 \$4,239 \$3,939 \$4,139 \$4,139	\$2,939 \$3,239 \$2,939 \$3,139 \$3,139	2 nights Vienna 2 nights Brașov & 2 nights Bucharest or 3 nights Istanbul
Grand Danube Cruise 14-nt Giurgiu - Vilshofen cruise or reverse	AmaVerde	Nov 17≉	\$7,179	\$6,179	2 nights Bucharest & 2 nights Brașov or 3 nights Istanbul 3 nights Prague
Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaVenita AmaSerena AmaVenita AmaSerena	Nov 24♦ Dec 15♦ Dec 22\$ Dec 29★	\$3,939 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,039	\$2,939 \$3,139 \$3,139 \$3,039	2 nights Amsterdam 3 nights Lake Como
Swiss Alps & Rhine Castles 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaVenita AmaSerena AmaVenita AmaSerena AmaVenita	Nov 17* Nov 24 ♦ Dec 15 ♦ Dec 22* Dec 29 ★	\$3,939 \$3,939 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,039	\$2,939 \$2,939 \$3,139 \$3,139 \$3,039	3 nights Lake Como
Captivating Rhine 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	AmaCerto AmaViola AmaPrima	Nov 19* Dec 20* Dec 24	\$3,839 \$4,139 \$4,039	\$2,839 \$3,139 \$3,039	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
Enchanting Rhine 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	AmaPrima AmaLucia AmaCerto AmaSiena AmaViola	Nov 19* Nov 20* Dec 24 Dec 25★ Dec 27★	\$3,839 \$3,839 \$4,039 \$4,039 \$4,039	\$2,839 \$2,839 \$3,039 \$3,039 \$3,039	2 nights Zurich & 2 nights Lucerne
Colors of Provence 7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse	AmaKristina	Nov 27♦; Dec 4♦, 11♦, 18♦, 25★	\$4,139	\$3,139	3 nights Paris 3 nights Barcelona
Iconic Christmas Markets 7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise or reverse	AmaSonata AmaReina AmaMora	Dec 17 Dec 17 Dec 20	\$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,139	\$3,139 \$3,139 \$3,139	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Christmas Markets on the Rhine 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise or reverse	AmaSiena AmaViola AmaCerto AmaPrima AmaSiena	Nov 27 * Dec 13 Dec 17 Dec 17 Dec 18	\$4,039 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,139 \$4,139	\$3,039 \$3,139 \$3,139 \$3,139 \$3,139	2 nights Amsterdam 2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich

* Wine Cruise
 * A Taste of Christmas Markets
 ♦ Christmas Markets Cruise
 ★ New Year's Cruise

Ask about \$899 per person fixed airfare rates with AmaWaterways' AirPlus! Available on these sailings.

Holiday Triple Savings now available on select November 2024 sailings - applicable to all categories!

Visit AmaWaterways.com/HolidayTripleSavings for more details.

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, inclusive of port charges and based on double occupancy. Holiday Triple Savings is applicable to cruise only; valid on select 2025 Europe sailings for new FIT and Group reservations only made between October 1 - December 31, 2024; and is based on double occupancy. Onboard Credit of \$100 per stateroom for 7-night cruises and \$200 per stateroom for 14-night cruises is based on double occupancy in USD and can be applied towards all onboard purchases; Solo occupants receive half of the stated Onboard Credit. Complimentary Stateroom Upgrades applies to 1 category upgrade, must be like-for-like category, based on availability; not applicable to Suites, AA+, A+ categories. Offer varies for solo occupants; ask for details. Offers are combinable with AmaWaterways' Loyalty Benefits, Future Cruise Benefit Program and AmaWaterways' AirPlus. Offer is limited to availability, capacity controlled and subject to change/termination without notice. Optional land packages, airfares, transfers, and gratuities are additional. AmaWaterways reserves the right to correct any errors or omissions at any time. Other restrictions apply; visit AmaWaterways.com/terms-conditions for full terms and conditions. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the state of California. CST#2065452-20. V24SEP23AH